Rang

27

23

Rang

14

16

Rang

10

13

20

66

69

81

104

227

Stnr

904

905

887

Stnr

973

976

992

Stnr

232

237

247

709

233

238

246

754

Name

Raml Magdalena

Raml Benedikt

Gutenbrunner Helena

Name

Haibdck Marie

Gutenbrunner
Magdalena

Raml Valentin

Name

Aumayr Matthias, Ing.

Scherb Hannes, Mag.

Gutenbrunner Martin

Freudenthaler Fabian

Bergs Katharina

Scherb Emma

Gutenbrunner Sabrina

Barth-Raml Edith

Jg. NAT
2014 AUT
2011 AUT
2011 AUT
Jg. NAT
10
AUT
9
AUT
7
AUT
Jg. NAT
85
AUT
74
AUT
76
AUT
5
AUT
90
AUT
8
AUT
81
AUT
77

AUT

Verein/Ort

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

Verein/Ort

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

Verein/Ort

TripowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TripowerWimbergerFreistadt

TripowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

TriPowerWimbergerFreistadt

Klasse

W-uU10

M-U12

W-uU12

Klasse

w-uU14

w-U14

M-U16

M-45

M-45

M-U18

W-U18

W-40

W-45

KI-Rg.

19

10

KI-Rg.

KI-Rg.

Zeit

03:14,3

02:35,2

03:19,1

Rd-1

02:44

02:52

02:30

Rd-1

08:38

09:09

09:20

10:36

10:38

10:38

11:26

13:36

km/h

Rd-2

03:12

03:19

02:29

Rd-2

08:54

09:24

09:28

10:43

10:51

11:21

11:47

13:54

min/km

04:37

03:41

04:44

Zeit

05:57,1

06:11,7

04:59,8

Netto

17:32,1

18:33,1

18:48,5

21:20,2

21:30,4

21:59,7

23:14,6

27:30,8

km/h

Brutto/Rg.

0:17:32/1
0.

0:18:34/1
3.

0:18:50/2
0.

0:21:24/6
4.

0:21:34/6
9.

0:22:02/7
7.

0:23:18/1
03.

0:27:37/2
25.

min/km

04:15

04:25

03:34

km/h

min/km

03:22

03:34

03:37

04:06

04:08

04:14

04:28

05:17




